
UP

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1200

LIVING ROOM
UCL

2735mm

KITCHEN
UCL

2735mm

HALL
UCL

2750mm

WC

1710 WINDOW

FIRE ESCAPE / GARDEN ACCESS 640

810

3652

11
20

92
2

19
15

39
57

1005

1875

29
55

870
1005

99
0

19
65

2812

1637

52
32

1169

Once Printed and distributed this document is assumed uncontrolled.
Ó  All rights reserved. No part of this drawing may be reproduced or transmitted
in any form by any means without the written permission of the copyright holder.

Project Number

Purpose of Issue

Sheet Number Rev
Scale

Drawn

@A3

Date

Checked

Ó Copyright

DRAWING NAME:
Existing Ground Floor Plan
NOTES:
Orientated to fit sheet size, 1:50@A3

PROJECT:
10 Thanet St. London WC1H 9QL

-

-

INFORMATION
-

1:50

27.06.23

4033 DR-03-002


	Sheets and Views
	DR-03-002


